Air Transport

Fuels

Food & Catering

ICT

Building & Construction
Transportation & Storage
Travel

Real Estate

Others

Security

Vehicles

Financial & Insurance
Professional Services
Industrial Cleaning
Power Generation & Distribution
Lodging & Conference Services
Pharma & Health

Utilities

Water Treatment
Engineering Services
Industrial

$461,651,986
$418,896,744
$379,086,032
$369,099,416
$249,556,159
$157,793,180
$157,401,187
$156,185,357
$105,566,680
$91,822,782
$79,957,183
$77,418,247
$67,930,671
$61,888,908
$32,666,748
$30,697,309
$28,336,223
$28,287,141
$26,031,084
$23,341,179
$22,807,292
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